
Main Judge: Ryszard Królikowski

18th Warsaw Grand Prix 2019 (Poland, Sękocin Stary 14.12.2019-15.12.2019) - Final Individual Results

1 Piotr Murdzia POL 2660.98 3 GM 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 46 3 5 5 100 5 5 5 45 5 5 5 80 5 5 5 43 88 334 2762.37 21.60

2 Kacper Piorun POL 2620.31 6 GM 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 47 5 5 5 100 5 5 - 50 5 2.5 5 80 5 5 - 50 77.5 347 2614.57 -1.23

3 Aleksey Popov   j   RUS 2542.08 13 IM 5 5 5 19 5 5 0 60 5 1 5 90 5 5 2.5 50 4 5 2.5 59 5 5 5 41 75 319 2579.38 7.95

4 Piotr Górski POL 2454.46 29 GM 5 5 5 20 5 5 5 60 1 0 5 100 5 5 - 50 5 5 2.5 80 5 4 2.5 50 70 360 2508.99 11.61

5 Maksim Romanov   j   RUS 2304.10 90 - 5 5 5 20 3.6 5 5 42 0 3.5 5 100 5 2.5 - 50 5 5 2.5 80 5 4 2.5 50 68.6 342 2489.28 39.48

6 Martynas Limontas LTU 2521.02 16 GM 5 0 5 20 5 5 5 60 2 1 5 100 5 5 - 50 5 0 2.5 80 5 5 5 50 65.5 360 2445.65 -16.05

7 Dmitry Pletnev RUS 2383.50 52 IM 5 5 5 18 5 5 5 60 0 1 1 100 5 5 - 50 5 5 2.5 80 5 5 0 50 64.5 358 2431.57 10.23

8 Andrey Selivanov RUS 2330.74 73 GM 5 5 5 20 5 3.2 3.7 60 2 0 5 100 5 5 2.5 50 5 - 0 80 5 4 - 50 60.4 360 2373.85 9.18

9 Abdelaziz Onkoud MAR 2406.69 46 FM 5 0 5 20 5 5 5 57 5 1 2 100 5 5 2.5 50 4 0 0 80 5 5 - 50 59.5 357 2361.19 -9.69

10 Roland Ott   s   SUI 2237.05 118 - 5 5 0 20 5 5 3.7 60 1 1 5 100 5 5 - 50 1 2.5 0 80 5 5 0 50 54.2 360 2286.58 10.56

11 Boris Chervonenkis   j   RUS 1956.50 302 - 5 5 0 20 4.3 0 0 60 5 0 5 100 5 5 - 50 5 0 0 80 5 4 - 50 48.3 360 2203.53 52.65

12 Aleksandr Bulavka BLR 2406.23 47 IM 5 0 5 20 5 0 5 60 1 1 1 100 5 5 2.5 50 4 0 2.5 80 5 0 0 50 47 360 2185.23 -47.10

13 Valery Kopyl   s   UKR 2246.66 113 IM 5 0 5 20 4.3 4.1 0 60 2 0 0 100 5 5 2.5 50 0 0 2.5 80 5 4 0 50 44.4 360 2148.63 -20.88

14 Pawel Stawarz POL 2094.45 200 - 5 0 0 13 0 0 0 60 1 0 0 100 5 5 2.5 50 1 0 2.5 80 5 4 2.5 50 33.5 353 1995.19 -21.15

15 Mikalai Sihnevich   s   BLR 2151.05 166 - 0 5 5 20 5 0 0 60 1 0 0 100 5 5 - 50 0 0 0 80 5 0 - 50 31 360 1960.00 -40.71

16 Krzysztof Spičak   s   POL 1618.55 659 - 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 60 1 1 1 100 1.6 - - 50 0 0 - 80 0 0 0 50 4.6 360 1588.37 -6.42

Rank Name Cat. Country Rating # Title

Round  1 Round  2 Round  3 Round  4 Round  5 Round  6 Total
Perf. 
Rat. +/-#2 #2 #2 Time #3 #3 #3 Time + = + Time H#2 H#3 H#5 Time #4 #6 #6 Time S#2 S#3 S#5 Time Points Time

  5     5     5   20   5     5     5   60   5     5     5   100   5     5     5   50   5     5     5   80   5     5     5   50 90 360
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18th Warsaw Grand Prix 2019 (Poland, Sękocin Stary 14.12.2019-15.12.2019)

Top Ten Average Rating 2463.01

Category 4

World Solving Cup Points

Piotr Murdzia POL 1 31

Kacper Piorun POL 2 27

Aleksey Popov RUS 3 23

Piotr Górski POL 4 19

Maksim Romanov RUS 5 16

Martynas Limontas LTU 6 13

Dmitry Pletnev RUS 7 10

Andrey Selivanov RUS 8 8

Abdelaziz Onkoud MAR 9 6

Roland Ott SUI 10 4

Boris Chervonenkis RUS 11 2

Aleksandr Bulavka BLR 12 1

Name Country Place Points
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18th Warsaw Grand Prix 2019 (Poland, Sękocin Stary 14.12.2019-15.12.2019)

Norms

Name Country Norm

Maksim Romanov RUS  FM  
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